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0 to 5 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race

Richard Will
John Gadd
Sally Will
Terry Bauer

Barbara Lawson
Benjamin Paulson

Marty Martin
Millie Legg

Kathleen Peterson

10 Teresa Nelson
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Valparaiso IN
South Bend IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
South Bend IN
Niles Ml

New Haven IN
South Bend IN
Fort Wayne IN

30.71
28.76
28.24
25.27
20.08
15.10
13.77
12.49
11.01

9.99

5 to 20 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race

Maureen Skurski

Tom Rea

Carol Baker Bulger

Vernon Clark

Marc Kaminsky
Dennis Flennery

Robert Lewis

David Barkmeier

Lori Rea

10 Roberta Dakich

© 0O N O OB W DN -

South Bend IN
Valparaiso IN

Michigan City IN

Decatur IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Granger IN
Plymouth IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

27.00
24.39
22.19
20.43
19.90
18.95
16.68
14.06
13.78
13.54

20 to 50 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race

Allen Pinkham
Marcy Tomes
Knoefel Jones
Janet Jones
Robert Lill Jr.
Carl Zurcher

Creighton Rawlings

John Mowry
Niroo Gandhi

10 Larry Satek

Fort Wayne IN
Valparaiso IN
Porter IN
Porter IN

Fort Wayne IN
La Porte IN
Munster IN
Fremont IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fremont IN

85.71
39.56
30.88
30.18
30.01
28.37
26.48
26.25
23.82
20.73

2016 Unit 154 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race Winners

50 to 100 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Joann Lee
Roger Skurski
Charles Tomes

Philip Eyermann

Joseph Sowder

Charlie Halberstadt

Nancy Love

Susan Farrington
Tom Sherbondy

10 William Hahn

Fort Wayne IN 82.22
South Bend IN 56.60
Valparaiso IN 55.02
Churubusco IN  48.61
Fort Wayne IN 39.72
Valparaiso IN 32.65
Fort Wayne IN 31.40
South Bend IN 28.90
Fort Wayne IN 28.49
Hobart IN 27.21

100 to 200 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Lee Baatz
Carol Watters
Mary Kocevar
Holly Skekloff
Karen Nagy

Loren Jackemeyer
Reggie Lowenhar

Martha Harris
Camille Cooper

Columbia City IN 46.76
Columbia City IN  37.76

Hobart IN 90.44
Fort Wayne IN 70.34
South Bend IN 65.81
Fremont IN 56.12
Granger IN 54.89
Highland IN 50.12
Kokomo IN 48.75

10 lvye Benson

Michigan City IN  39.25

200 to 300 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Daryl Fraley
William Wendt

William Flanagan

Matthew Farber
Otto Bonahoom
Carol Miller

JoEllen DePaepe
Lillian Armentrout
Dolores Marshall

10 Barbara Stroud

Crown Point IN  98.22
La Porte IN 96.85
Granger IN 86.04
Fort Wayne IN  83.11
Fort Wayne IN  68.86
Valparaiso IN 58.02
South Bend IN  54.84
Roanoke IN 53.76
Portage IN 49.43
Chesterton IN 48.36



300 to 500 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint

2016 Unit 154 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race Winners

1500 to 2500 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race

Race
1 Carolyn Potasnik Munster IN 118.27
2 Howard Chapman Fort Wayne IN 104.80
3 Shirley Koch Schererville IN 101.66
4 James Voelz Fort Wayne IN 94.17
5 Barbara Fedder  Granger IN 88.22
6 Patricia Skelton  Kokomo IN 81.11
7 Sue Boericke Boynton Beach FL ~ 76.20
8 Thomas O'Connell North Port FL 73.48
9 Bob Knoblock South Bend IN 71.79
10 Jane Bailey Syracuse IN 64.61

500 to 1000 Mini-McKenney Masterpoin

1 James Kart Fort Wayne IN 362.40
2 Yuan Hsu Hammond IN 237.44
3 Zafar Khan Crown Point IN 187.96
4 E Tim Carl Elkhart IN 157.03
5 Laverne Niksch  Portage IN 156.63
6 Anna Urick Hammond IN 142.78
7 Indra Gupta Munster IN 114.69
8 Marci Meyer McKinney TX 108.30
9 Elaine Thompson South Bend IN 107.91
10 Margaret Kiernan Schererville IN 103.17

1000 to 1500 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race

1 Kimberly Grant Fort Wayne IN  274.99
2 Chris Habegger Bristol IN 212.61
3 Constance Stevens Highland IN 204.72
4 Wayne Carpenter Chesterton IN  189.60
5 Barbara Walczak Munster IN 141.79
6 Richard Bredemeyer Fort Wayne IN 139.36
7 Carl Minick Huntertown IN  130.71
8 Trudi McKamey Portage IN 125.85
9 Grant Van Horne Auburn IN 112.15

10 David Hoevel Fort Wayne IN  88.02

1 Gary Chaney Woodburn IN 246.16
2 Donald Valiska Highland IN 216.86
3 Thomas Carpenter ~ Fort Wayne IN 199.38
4 Patricia Valiska Highland IN 171.22
5 Matthew Fultz Fort Wayne IN 170.29
6 Richard Hastings Bristol IN 170.00
7 Dave Bigler Hobart IN 161.37
8 James Angell Munster IN 150.49
9 Michael Clegg Fort Wayne IN 147.06
10 Judith Nelsen Fort Wayne IN 141.35

2500 to 3500 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race

1 Louis Nimnicht Crown Point IN 337.90
2 Patricia Killeen Mishawaka IN 280.22
3 Barbara Graegin  Dyer IN 265.18
4 Leroy Boser Elkhart IN 217.54
5 Cappy Gagnon Notre Dame IN 175.78
6 Lee Knepper Palmetto FL 166.58
7 Sara Marcus Granger IN 163.96
8 Jo Ann Steigmeyer Granger IN 161.25
9 Marian David South Bend IN 158.41
10 James O'Connell  Valparaiso IN 148.69

3500 to 5000 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race

1 Carol Osgerby Dyer IN 355.55
2 Elaine Delaney South Bend IN 296.52
3 John Killeen Mishawaka IN 279.90
4 Lena Howard Elkhart IN 265.36
5 Steven Watson Schererville IN 255.30
6 Joseph Shull New Haven IN 191.96
7 Tom Hallum Mishawaka IN 179.71
8 Rosemary Zonker  Elkhart IN 135.46
9 J. Cordas South Bend IN 128.10



2016 Unit 154 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race Winners

5000 to 7500 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race

1 Joseph Chin Highland IN 362.59
2 James Feinstein South Bend IN 295.41
3 Lee Esworthy The Villages FL 236.19
4 Irene Singleton South Bend IN 207.50
5 James Davis Kokomo IN 88.55
6 Richard Ellis Jr. Kokomo IN 81.40
7 Frank Yoder IlI Goshen IN 42.57

8 John Chmielowiec Michigan City IN 17.85

7500 to 10,000 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
1 John Aumiller Fort Wayne IN 15.36
2 RitaDuncan Somerset IN 1.40

Over 10,000 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
1 Chayem Ben Moshe South Bend IN 92.53




